Ralph Jebb inter-club competition

Date:
Venue:

Gents Recurve

Ladies Compound

Gents Compound

Total

Unmatched Archers

31st August 2013
Trafalgar School, Downton

Bath Archers

Vince Wakely
Jason Smith
Jeff Hamilton
Simon Verecoe
Rob Pocock

Sue Smith

Dominic Latham
Robin Jarvis

Jade Pocock
J/Lady Recurve
Under 14

738
662
606
579
578

810

836
806

527

3163

810

1642

5615

Sheetl

South Wilts Archers

Alan Biles
Stewart Bell
Rich Peters

lan Askew-Miller
Peter Durtnall

Michele Loxley

Owen Blackmore
Andrew Arnott

Lizzy Richley
Lady Recurve

Thank you to Phill Collins for blowing his whistle and the food tent for their excellent fare.
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714
707
700
662
612

802

824
812

523

3395

802

1636

5833



